2025
2025

2026

2025

2025

2025

2024

2024

2024

2023

2023

2023

2022

2022

CHRISTINA J. TOTH

DMV | NYC | Southern California | 714.398.3006 | christina@christinajtoth.com | she/her

www.christinajtoth.com

Costume Designer

Costume Designer

Asst. Costume Designer
Colin Frang

Asst. Costume Designer
Katie Glenn

Asst. Costume Designer
Doni Rotunno

Asst. Costume Designer
Emil Mendoza

Asst. Costume Designer
Marcy Froeblich

Asst. Costume Designer
Holly Poe-Durbin

Asst. Costume Designer
Christian Alvareg

Asst. Costume Designer

Ashley Morgan

Head of Wardrobe

Wardrobe

Wardrobe

Wardrobe

Ama Law

Andrew Borba

Fatima Quander

KenYatta Rogers

Nick Martin

bree breeden &

Dance Theatre at The Clarice

UCI Robert Cohen Theatre

Kay Theatre

at The Clarice
Kogod Theatre
at The Clarice
Kay Theatre

at The Clarice

Dance Theatre

Zoe Cushman-Walders a7 The Clarice

Nick Corley Sacramento Music
Circus

Don Hill Claire Trevor Theatre
at UC Irvine

Mihai Maniutiu Robert Cohen Theatre
at UC Irvine

Angela Cruz Claire Trevor Theatre
at UC Irvine

Candice Clasby Bronwyn Dodson Theatre

at Fullerton College
Corey Wright Campus Theatre

at Fullerton College

Susanna Vaughan

Bronwyn Dodson Theatre

at Fullerton College

Michael Mueller

Bronwyn Dodson Theatre

at Fullerton College

Faculty Dance Concert

Gloria

Macbeth

Home

She Loves Me

Fall MEA Dance

Thesis Concert

Fiddler on the Roof

The Prom

The Bald Soprano

Cabaret

The Wolpes

In the Heights

The Spitfire Grill

Marian, or the True Tale of
Robin Hood



2025 First Hand Nikki Snelson Claire Trevor Theatre Starmites

Jenn Dugan at UC Irvine

2028 University of Maryland — College Park ~ Master of Fine Arts in Theatre, Costume Design
2025 UC Itvine — Irvine, CA Bachelor of Arts in Drama, Honors in Design
2023 Fullerton College — Fullerton, CA Associate in Theatre Arts

® Procreate, Adobe Photoshop, Adobe Fresco, Microsoft Suite

®  Sewing (Machine & Hand), Draping, Flat Patternmaking, Millinery, Crafting

Holly Poe-Durbin Ivania Stack Jenn Dugan Gabe Nance
Head of Design, Drama  Asst. Professor, Costume ~ UCI Shop Manager Costume Director

hdurbin@uci.edu istackl@umd.edu  jmdugan@uci.edu  gnance@broadwaysacramento.com



