

CHRISTINA J. TOTH

DMV | NYC | Southern California | 714.398.3006 | christina@christinajtoth.com | she/her
www.christinajtoth.com

COSTUME DESIGNER

2025	Costume Designer	Ama Law	Dance Theatre at The Clarice	<i>Faculty Dance Concert</i>
2025	Costume Designer	Andrew Borba	UCI Robert Cohen Theatre	<i>Gloria</i>

ASSISTANT COSTUME DESIGNER

2026	Asst. Costume Designer <i>Colin Franz</i>	Fatima Quander	Kay Theatre at The Clarice	<i>Macbeth</i>
2025	Asst. Costume Designer <i>Katie Glenn</i>	KenYatta Rogers	Kogod Theatre at The Clarice	<i>Home</i>
2025	Asst. Costume Designer <i>Doni Rotunno</i>	Nick Martin	Kay Theatre at The Clarice	<i>She Loves Me</i>
2025	Asst. Costume Designer <i>Emil Mendoza</i>	bree breeden & Zoe Cushman-Walders	Dance Theatre at The Clarice	<i>Fall MFA Dance</i> <i>Thesis Concert</i>
2024	Asst. Costume Designer <i>Mary Froehlich</i>	Nick Corley	Sacramento Music Circus	<i>Fiddler on the Roof</i>
2024	Asst. Costume Designer <i>Holly Poe-Durbin</i>	Don Hill	Claire Trevor Theatre at UC Irvine	<i>The Prom</i>
2024	Asst. Costume Designer <i>Christian Alvarez</i>	Mihai Maniutiu	Robert Cohen Theatre at UC Irvine	<i>The Bald Soprano</i>
2023	Asst. Costume Designer <i>Ashley Morgan</i>	Angela Cruz	Claire Trevor Theatre at UC Irvine	<i>Cabaret</i>

WARDROBE

2023	Head of Wardrobe	Candice Clasby	Bronwyn Dodson Theatre at Fullerton College	<i>The Wolves</i>
2023	Wardrobe	Corey Wright	Campus Theatre at Fullerton College	<i>In the Heights</i>
2022	Wardrobe	Susanna Vaughan	Bronwyn Dodson Theatre at Fullerton College	<i>The Spitfire Grill</i>
2022	Wardrobe	Michael Mueller	Bronwyn Dodson Theatre at Fullerton College	<i>Marian, or the True Tale of</i> <i>Robin Hood</i>

COSTUME CONSTRUCTION

2025 First Hand

Nikki Snelson

Claire Trevor Theatre

Starmites

Jenn Dugan

at UC Irvine

EDUCATION

2028 University of Maryland – College Park Master of Fine Arts in Theatre, Costume Design

2025 UC Irvine – Irvine, CA Bachelor of Arts in Drama, Honors in Design

2023 Fullerton College – Fullerton, CA Associate in Theatre Arts

SKILLS & ABILITIES

- Procreate, Adobe Photoshop, Adobe Fresco, Microsoft Suite
- Sewing (Machine & Hand), Draping, Flat Patternmaking, Millinery, Crafting

REFERENCES

Holly Poe-Durbin

Ivania Stack

Jenn Dugan

Gabe Nance

Head of Design, Drama

Asst. Professor, Costume

UCI Shop Manager

Costume Director

hdurbin@uci.edu

istack1@umd.edu

jmdugan@uci.edu

gnance@broadwaysacramento.com